
NOVEMBER 2025 CALENDAR 
(FOR PARENTS and STUDENTS) 

 

VERSION 1.0-   31st October 2025 

Sat, 1st Nov Year 13 Extra classes: MATHS & PSYCHOLOGY 

YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) 

Building Our Future Stars 

OFFICE CLOSED 

Sun, 2nd Nov  

Mon, 3rd Nov UAE FLAG DAY- COLOURED CLOTHES DAY –UAE FLAG 

COLOURS 

School team training -boys 

Tue, 4th Nov POSITIVE PARENTING TALK ( ONLINE ) FROM KHDA 

School team training -girls 

Wed, 5th Nov POSITIVE PARENTING TALK ( ONLINE ) FROM KHDA 

School team training -boys 

Thu, 6th Nov  School team training –girls 

 

Fri, 7th Nov GRADUATION CEREMONY FOR THE CLASS OF 2025 
Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 8th Nov SCHOOL OFFICE OPEN 8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Building Our Future Stars 

YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) 

Sun, 9th Nov  

Mon, 10th Nov ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 

School team training -boys 

Tue, 11th Nov ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 

School team training -girls 
  



 

 

Wed, 12th Nov ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 

School team training -boys 

Thu,13th Nov  ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 

FHC REHEARSAL ( 2:00 – 4:30 PM ) 

School team training –girls 

 

Fri, 14th Nov ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 

COLOURED CLOTHES DAY 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 15th Nov Year 13 Extra classes: PHYSICS & ACCOUNTING 

YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) 

GAVEL CLUB COMMENCES 

Building Our Future Stars 

OFFICE CLOSED 

Sun, 16th Nov  

Mon, 17th Nov SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL 2:00 – 7:00 PM 

VACCINATIONS YEARS 2-6 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY 

Tue, 18th Nov SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL 2:00 – 7:00 PM 

IBT ARABIC A –years 5-10-please bring a fully charged 

laptop or tablet. 

VACCINATIONS YEARS 2-6 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY 

Wed, 19th Nov SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL 2:00 – 7:00 PM 

IBT ARABIC B - YEAR 5- please bring a fully charged laptop 

or tablet. 

VACCINATIONS YEARS 2-6 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY 

Thu, 20th Nov  SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL 2:00 – 7:00 PM 

IBT ARABIC B - YEARS 7 & 9- please bring a fully charged 

laptop or tablet. 

VACCINATIONS YEARS 2-6 

FHC REHEARSAL (2:00 – 4:30 PM ) 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY 



 

 

Fri, 21st Nov 

 

VACCINATIONS YEARS 2-6 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY 

Building Our Future Stars 

Sat, 22nd Nov FIRST REPORT DAY AND PARENT TEACHER MEETING -7:30 

AM TO 12:00 PM 

DC BOOK FAIR SCHOOL LIBRARY-open to parents 

Year 13 Extra classes: CHEMISTRY & BIOLOGY 

Building Our Future Stars 

YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) 

Sun, 23rd Nov  

Mon, 24th Nov YEAR 3 A/B/C outing to WADI AL HAMMAR 

School team training -boys 

Tue,25th Nov FHC YEAR 4 STUDENTS -  

 School team training –girls 

 

Wed, 26th Nov NATIONAL DAY ASSEMBLY –COLOURED CLOTHES DAY-UAE 

FLAG COLOURS OR TRADITIONAL WEAR 

YEAR 3 D/E/F outing to WADI AL HAMMAR 

School team training -boys 

Thu, 27th Nov School team training –girls 

Students overseas trip to Singapore 

Fri, 28th Nov Building Our Future Stars 

 

Sat, 29th Nov YLP ( 8:00 – 10:00 AM ) 

OFFICE CLOSED  

Sun, 30th Nov  

 


